KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole

KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole

KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole

KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole

KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole

KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole

KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole

KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
KK Sportpistole
Pistole 25m Auflage
Pistole 25m Auflage

25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole

25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole

- Ap-H0

ozZzr>p-H0

Austragungsort  KENNZAHL NAME

FSG Rosenheim 03.02.2018

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

21
22
23
24
25

21
22
23
24
25

21
22
23
24
25

21
22
23
24
25

21
22
23
24
25

21
22
23
24
25

21
22
23
24
25

21
22
23
24
25

21
22
23
24
25

21
22
23
24
25

FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim

FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim

FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim

FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim

FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim

FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim

FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim

FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim

FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim

FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim

2.40.12
2.40.12
2.40.12
2.40.12
2.40.16

2.40.14
2.40.10
2.40.10
2.40

2.40.31

2.40.10
2.40.12
2.40.12
2.40.12
2.40.12

2.40.12
2.40.16
2.40.12
2.40.10
2.40.13

2.40.16
2.40.40
2.40.10
2.40.10
2.40.10

2.40.10
2.40.10
2.40.12
2.40.16
2.40.11

2.40.14
2.40.14
2.40.14
2.40.16
2.40.12

2.40.12
2.40.12
2.40.12
2.42.72
2.42.74

2.45.13
2.45.40
2.45.12
2.45

2.45.10

2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.10
2.45.10
2.45.10

Koller
Forstner
Keller
Simonis
Steckermeier

Lorenz

Kaffl
Kustermann
Weigl
Rastinger

Zehentner
Hellauer
Rastinger
Gebhard
Rastinger

Wolff
Heinzl
Lauterbach
Kaulisch
Brixner

Seyffarth
Brixner
Schatzeder
Sperber
Wittmann

Lanzinger
Reiprich
Greilinger
Haas
Lamminger

Punzet
Horl
Elsasser
Schuster
Brandl

Determeyer
Seiffert
Wunder
Seyffarth
Schuster

Brixner
Brixner
Rastinger
Weigl
Wunder

Holderle jun.
Klinger

Lack
Schleinkofer
Determeyer

VORNAME

Manfred
Sebastian
Markus
Peter
Reinhart

Max

Josef
Alexander
Norbert
Michaela

Florian
Gerhard
Markus
Florian
Markus

Andreas
Gerhard
Thomas
Christoph
Christa

Birker
Konrad
Josef
Michael
Christian

Christian
Paul
Bernhard
Bernhard
Patricia

Helmut
Reiner
Rudolf
Johann
Stefan

Matthias
Stefan
Helge
Birker
Johann

Christa
Konrad
Markus
Norbert
Helge

Walter
Helmut
Christian
Stefan
Matthias

VEREIN

ESV-Rosenheim
ESV-Rosenheim
ESV-Rosenheim
ESV-Rosenheim
ESV-Rosenheim

FSG Bad Aibling

FSG Degerndorf

FSG Degerndorf

SV Eichenlaub Thansau

SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach

SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach
SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach
SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach
SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach
SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach

SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach
SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach
SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach
SG Eichenlaub Raubling e.V.
SG Eichenlaub Raubling e.V.

SG Eichenlaub Raubling e.V.
SG Eichenlaub Raubling e.V.
SG Eichenlaub Stamm Raubling e.V.
SG Eichenlaub Stamm Raubling e.V.
SG Eichenlaub Stamm Raubling e.V.

SG Almenrausch Rosenheim
SG Almenrausch Rosenheim
SG Almenrausch Rosenheim
SG Almenrausch Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim

SG 1881 Rott am Inn
SG 1881 Rott am Inn
SG 1881 Rott am Inn
SG 1881 Rott am Inn
SG 1881 Rott am Inn

FSG Rosenheim

FSG Rosenheim

FSG Rosenheim

SG Eichenlaub Raubling e.V.
SG 1881 Rott am Inn

SG Seerose Baierbach

SG Seerose Baierbach

SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach
SV Eichenlaub Thansau

FSG Rosenheim

SV Waldfrieden Kastenau

SV Waldfrieden Kastenau

SG Eichenlaub Stamm Raubling e.V.
SG Eichenlaub Stamm Raubling e.V.
FSG Rosenheim



25m Standardpistole
25m Standardpistole
25m Standardpistole
25m Standardpistole
25m Standardpistole

25m Standardpistole
25m Standardpistole
25m Standardpistole
25m Standardpistole
25m Standardpistole

25m Standardpistole
25m Standardpistole
25m Standardpistole
25m Standardpistole
25m Standardpistole

25m Standardpistole
25m Standardpistole
25m Standardpistole
25m Standardpistole
25m Standardpistole

Schnellfeuerpistole (OSP)
Schnellfeuerpistole (OSP)
Schnellfeuerpistole (OSP)
Schnellfeuerpistole (OSP)
Schnellfeuerpistole (OSP)
Schnellfeuerpistole (OSP)
Schnellfeuerpistole (OSP)
Schnellfeuerpistole (OSP)
Schnellfeuerpistole (OSP)
Schnellfeuerpistole (OSP)
Schnellfeuerpistole (OSP)

- Ap-H0

ozZzr>p-H0

Austragungsort  KENNZAHL NAME

FSG Rosenheim 04.02.2018

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30

21
22
23
24
25

21
22
23
24
25

21
22
23
24
25

21
22
23
24
25

FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim

FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim

FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim

FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim

FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim

2.60.31
2.60.12
2.60.14
2.60.13
2.60

2.60.10
2.60.10
2.60.10
2.60.10
2.60.10

2.60.16
2.60.14
2.60.14
2.60.14
2.60.12

2.60.16
2.60.10
2.60.10
2.60.10

2.30.40
2.30.10
2.30.10
2.30.12
2.30.16
2.30.16
2.30.14
2.30.12
2.30.10
2.30.10
2.30.10

Rastinger
Rastinger
Wingen
Brixner
Weigl

Schatzeder
Sperber
Wittmann
Lanzinger
Reiprich

Haas
Punzet
Horl
Elsasser
Brandl

Schuster
Determeyer
Seiffert
Wunder

Brixner
Lanzinger
Reiprich
Greilinger
Haas
Schuster
Punzet
Brand|
Determeyer
Seiffert
Wunder

VORNAME

Michaela
Markus
Gerhard
Christa
Norbert

Josef
Michael
Christian
Christian
Paul

Bernhard
Helmut
Reiner
Rudolf
Stefan

Johann
Matthias
Stefan
Helge

Konrad
Christian
Paul
Bernhard
Bernhard
Johann
Helmut
Stefan
Matthias
Stefan
Helge

VEREIN

SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach
SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach
SG Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach
SG Eichenlaub Raubling e.V.
SV Eichenlaub Thansau

SG Eichenlaub Stamm Raubling e.V.
SG Eichenlaub Stamm Raubling e.V.
SG Eichenlaub Stamm Raubling e.V.
SG Almenrausch Rosenheim
SG Almenrausch Rosenheim

SG Almenrausch Rosenheim
SG 1881 Rott am Inn
SG 1881 Rott am Inn
SG 1881 Rott am Inn
SG 1881 Rott am Inn

SG 1881 Rott am Inn
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim
FSG Rosenheim

SG Eichenlaub Raubling e.V.
SG Almenrausch Rosenheim
SG Almenrausch Rosenheim
SG Almenrausch Rosenheim
SG Almenrausch Rosenheim
SG 1881 Rott am Inn

SG 1881 Rott am Inn

SG 1881 Rott am Inn

FSG Rosenheim

FSG Rosenheim

FSG Rosenheim



